organization and expression of arguments suggested by readings in
historical topics.
Satisfies the following University Core Requirements: USEM - University
Seminar, WKHI - Core History  
Students in the Holy Cross College or St. Mary's College colleges may not
enroll.

MELC 20033  The 1001 Nights  (3 Credit Hours)  
The Thousand and One Nights, also known as the Arabian Nights, is
a collection of tales originated in the Arab lands that has become a
masterpiece of world literature. These enchanting stories, framed by the
tale of Scheherazade (or Shahrazad), have enjoyed a widespread and